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Wall lamps with a matt white painted aluminium frame and a fransparent polycarbonate diffuser. The product

is suitable for indoor use only.

CODE
LDO081B3

COLOR
White

DIMENSIONS AND HOLES
Dimensions

ILLUMINOTECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Source

Type

Power LED

Total Watt

Lumen LED board
Lumen lamp

Beam angle

Colour temperature
CRI

Lamp life

ILLUMINOTECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Driver

Voltage

Frequency

PHYSICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Thermal dissipation

44-10-10cm/173-3,9-3.921in

LED

SMD

14,4 W

18 W

1584 Im

12851m

60°

3000 K

>90

minimum 2 years guaranteed

included
220-240 V
50/60 Hz

passive



We reserve the right to change the specifications of our product. For the latest information on the product visit
www.zafferanoitalia.com
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